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UL-16
CURVED VANE Spec37

RACING ROTORS

UL-16HD 

UL-16GT 

PART
NUMBERDIAMETER

160-15877
160-15878
160-15879
160-15880

11.75”
11.75”
11.75”
11.75”

WIDTH
1.00”
1.00”
1.00”
1.00”

BOLT 
CIRCLE
8 x 7.00”
8 x 7.00”
8 x 7.00”
8 x 7.00”

HOLE 
TYPE
.323”
.323”
.323”
.323”

FAR SIDE I.D. LUG I.D. STYLE
8.46”  (214,9)
8.46”  (214,9)
8.46”  (214,9)
8.46”  (214,9)

6.38”  (162,1)
6.38”  (162,1)
6.38”  (162,1)
6.38”  (162,1)

HD - R/H
HD - L/H
GT - R/H
GT - L/H

WEIGHT
6.9 lbs.
6.9 lbs.
6.9 lbs.
6.9 lbs.

ORDERING INFORMATION: Ultralite-16 Curved Vane Spec37 Racing Rotors

• Proprietary Spec37 iron alloy developed to  
withstand extreme temperatures with the  
highest degree of resistance against distortion, 
warping, cracking and wear

• True 11.75” diameter ensures proper pad sweep 
and maximum brake pad contact area

• 16 curved vane construction provides  
ultimate strength and enhanced airflow

• 1.00” rotor width eliminates the need for  
pad spacers with stock D-154 and original  
equipment replacement calipers

• Open-vane, minimal-obstruction design  
reduces the incidence of dirt and  
debris collection

• Lightweight design at only 6.9 pounds

• Available in HD plain face and GT asymmetrical 
slot pattern designs 

UL-16 Spec37 Curved Vane
Racing Rotors Preferred by

Dirt Late Model &
Open Wheel Modified Racers

Lighter and stronger in track-tested, 
race-winning Wilwood design 

https://www.wilwood.com/Racing/Index
http://wilwood.com/Search/PartNoSearch?q=140-16117
http://wilwood.com/Search/PartNoSearch?q=140-16117
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15877
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15879
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15877
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15879
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15877
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15878
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15879
https://www.wilwood.com/Rotors/RotorProd?itemno=160-15880

