Cuicod

UL-16

CURVED VANE **Spec37** RACING ROTORS

UL-16 Spec37 Curved Vane Racing Rotors Preferred by Dirt Late Model & Open Wheel Modified Racers

Lighter and stronger in track-tested, race-winning Wilwood design

- •Proprietary **Spec37** iron alloy developed to withstand extreme temperatures with the highest degree of resistance against distortion, warping, cracking and wear
- •True 11.75" diameter ensures proper pad sweep and maximum brake pad contact area
- 16 curved vane construction provides ultimate strength and enhanced airflow
- •1.00" rotor width eliminates the need for pad spacers with stock D-154 and original equipment replacement calipers
- •Open-vane, minimal-obstruction design reduces the incidence of dirt and debris collection
- ·Lightweight design at only 6.9 pounds
- •Available in HD plain face and GT asymmetrical slot pattern designs



ORDERING INFORMATION: Ultralite-16 Curved Vane Spec37 Racing Rotors								
DIAMETER	WIDTH	BOLT CIRCLE	HOLE TYPE	FAR SIDE I.D.	LUG I.D.	WEIGHT	STYLE	PART NUMBER
11.75"	1.00"	8 x 7.00"	.323"	8.46" (214,9)	6.38" (162,1)	6.9 lbs.	HD - R/H	160-15877
11.75"	1.00"	8 x 7.00"	.323"	8.46" (214,9)	6.38" (162,1)	6.9 lbs.	HD - L/H	160-15878
11.75"	1.00"	8 x 7.00"	.323"	8.46" (214,9)	6.38" (162,1)	6.9 lbs.	GT - R/H	160-15879
11.75"	1.00"	8 x 7.00"	.323"	8.46" (214,9)	6.38" (162,1)	6.9 lbs.	GT - L/H	160-15880